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199705090001
44441

05/09/1997
08:32:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENNEDY,
MICHAEL D

199511070003
21931

199908200003
51151

08/20/1999
11:38:33

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

AMMON,
WALTER R

199908240003
54481

08/24/1999
10:10:49

UNIVERSITY
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DUKE, PHILLIP
KENT

199608190002
69431


