Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	05/09/1997 08:32:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENNEDY, MICHAEL D					199511070003 21931	
	08/20/1999 11:38:33	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	AMMON, WALTER R						
199908240003 54481	08/24/1999 10:10:49	UNIVERSITY FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DUKE, PHILLIP KENT					199608190002 69431	